867 Cylindrical Compact Inductive Proximity Sensor GX SERIES
Selection
Guide
Amplifier
Built-in
Amplifier-
separated
GX-F/H

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Flexible cable type
Flexible cable type is also available for shielded type.
When ordering this type, suffix “-R” to the model No.
(e.g.) Flexible cable type of GX-3S is “GX-3S-R”.
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 3 m 9.843 ft) is also available. (excluding GX-4SB)
When ordering this type, suffix “-C5” to the model No.
(e.g.) 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of GX-3S is “GX-3S-C5”.
Refer to table below for 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of flexible cable type sensor.
• Table of model Nos.
Type Standard Flexible cable of
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
Shielded
type
N
on
-th
re
ad
ed
 ty
pe
GX-3S GX-3S-R-C5
GX-3SB GX-3SB-R-C5
GX-4S GX-4S-R-C5
GX-4SB –
GX-5S GX-5S-R-C5
GX-5SB –
Th
re
ad
ed
 ty
pe GX-5M GX-5M-R-C5
GX-5MB –
GX-8M GX-8M-R-C5
GX-8MB GX-8MB-R-C5
Accessories
• MS-SS3 (Sensor mounting bracket for GX-3S type)
• MS-SS3-2 (C bracket for GX-3S type)
• MS-SS5 (Sensor mounting bracket for GX-5S type)
• MS-SS3
• MS-SS5